estimated time 1sttime __|2ndtime | 2 times added together

Tony Wilson
Keith Brighty
Ellie Bye

Andy Mulligan
James Lambert
Jillie Cole
Stephen Pointer
James Fuller
Rod Bye
Anthony Alborough
Emma Wilcock
Graham Johnson
Ben Gaskins
Ken Bowman
Theresa Dean
Sheryl Goodwin
Emma Jordan
Ruth Pilch

Steve Neal

Paul Emery

16-16.20

13.40-14.00
13.45-13.45
12.30-12.35
12.45-12.50
18.15-18.15
14.20-14.30
13.20-13.20
14.00-14.00
13.00-13.00
15.00-15.00
14.00-14.00
13.20-13.20
14.20-14.20
17.30-17.30
17.30-17.30
17.00-17.00
17.00-17.00
16.20-16.35
16.30-16.20

15.57
13.34
13.25
12.12
12.16
18.34
13.41
13.08
13.26
12.19
14.09
13.09
12.17
13.20
16.03
16.02
15.54
15.53
14.53
14.54 DNF

16.24
13.53
13.45
12.24
12.49
18.49
14.15
14.03
13.34

12.3
14.39
13.36
13.01
13.43
17.12
17.12
16.15
16.15
14.36

7 seconds
13

20

29

30

53

54

55

60

71 seconds
72

75

82

97

105 seconds
106

111

112

172 seconds






